
INGREDIENTS ORGANIC PORK, WATER, SEASONING (SEA SALT, ORGANIC SPICES, ORGANIC 
SUGARS), SEASONING (NATURAL FLAVORS & SALT), PORK CASING.

PRODUCT CODE 72185

UPC CODE 664158721851

PRODUCT SIZE 14 OZ

CASE COUNT 6 PER CASE

NET WEIGHT 5.25 LB

FRESH / FROZEN FRESH

BOX DIMENSION 21.7” x 10.63” x 4.57”

CUBE 0.61

PALLET COUNT 72

TI / HI 12 LAYERS OF 6 BOXES

SHELF LIFE 24 DAYS

ORGANIC MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE

ARTISANAL SMOKED MEATS HANDCRAFTED IN SMALL BATCHES 

Proudly Made in New England by North Country Smokehouse, Claremont, New Hampshire
Phone: 603-543-0234 | Toll-Free: 800-258-4303 | E-mail: orders@ncsmokehouse.com

Fresh and full of flavor, this organic Mild Italian Sausage is 
packed in natural casings for the perfect snap. Perfect for 
a pizza topping or on a bun with your favorite condiment. 
Free from antibiotics, added growth hormones, nitrates, 
and nitrites, the pork is vegetarian-fed with no animal 
byproducts.   

certifiedhumane.org

[+]

ANTIBIOTICS-
EVER

GMO 
INGREDIENTS

ADDED 
HORMONES

CRATES OR
CAGESNONO NO NO

RELENTLESS FLAVOR. EXCEPTIONAL ANIMAL CARE. RESPECT FOR THE LAND.
PORK RAISED WITH: PORK RAISED WITH:



Nutritional Values per Serving

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* The % Daily V alue (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily

 

diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

 

nutrition advice.

230

35%
23%

22%
27%
0%
0%

0%

6%
0%
6%
6%

Vitamin D 1mcg
Calcium 10mg 
Iron 1.1mg
Potassium 270mg

Saturated Fat 7g

Protein 16g
Includes 0g Added Sugar

Total Sugars 0g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Carbohydrates 0g
Sodium 620mg
Cholesterol 65mg  

Trans Fat 0g

Total Fat 18g
% Daily Value 

Calories
Amount per serving 

Nutrition Facts 
4 Servings Per Container 
Serving Size 1 sausage (100g)

DA  IRY FREE EGG  FREE PEANUT FREE

 

GLUTEN FREE

 SOY FREE FISH  FREE SHELLFISH FREE

 

TREE  NUT FREESESAME FREE

Microbiological Properties 
Parameter Value

Total Count UFC /g ≤10⁸
E. Coli UFC /g ≤102

*estimated count, <less than, > greater than


