## ARTISANAL SMOKED MEATS HANDCRAFTED IN SMALL BATCHES









# **ORGANIC MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE**



Fresh and full of flavor, this organic Mild Italian Sausage is packed in natural casings for the perfect snap. Perfect for a pizza topping or on a bun with your favorite condiment. Free from antibiotics, added growth hormones, nitrates, and nitrites, the pork is vegetarian-fed with no animal byproducts.

INGREDIENTS	ORGANIC PORK, WATER, SEASONING (SEA SALT, ORGANIC SPICES, ORGANIC SUGARS), SEASONING (NATURAL FLAVORS & SALT), PORK CASING.	
PRODUCT CODE	72185	
UPC CODE	664158721851	
PRODUCT SIZE	14 OZ	
CASE COUNT	6 PER CASE	
NET WEIGHT	5.25 LB	
FRESH / FROZEN	FRESH	
BOX DIMENSION	21.7" x 10.63" x 4.57"	
CUBE	0.61	
PALLET COUNT	72	
TI / HI	12 LAYERS OF 6 BOXES	
SHELF LIFE	24 DAYS	

### RELENTLESS FLAVOR. EXCEPTIONAL ANIMAL CARE. RESPECT FOR THE LAND.



NO GMO INGREDIENTS











### Microbiological Properties

Parameter	Value
Total Count UFC /g	≤10 <sup>8</sup>
E. Coli UFC /g	≤10 <sup>2</sup>

<sup>\*</sup>estimated count, <less than, > greater than



















### Nutritional Values per Serving

## **Nutrition Facts**

4 Servings Per Container Serving Size 1 sausage (100g)

# Amount per serving Calories

230

<del>Odioi100</del>	
Q	% Daily Value
Total Fat 18g	23%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 65mg	22%
Sodium 620mg	27%
Total Carbohydrates 0g	9 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Su	ıgar 0%
Protein 16g	
Vitamin D 1mcg	6%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 1.1mg	6%
Potassium 270mg	6%

<sup>\*</sup> The % Daily V alue (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.